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No 6 CROULLEBOIS ALAIN (BLEU) / CAMUS

Pass 35 4:23.812

Pass 55 5:59.276 1 1:35.464 *

Pass 75 7:28.919 2 1:29.643 *

Pass 95 8:58.926 3 1:30.007

Pass 112 10:29.551 4 1:30.625

Pass 129 12:01.495 5 1:31.944

Pass 147 13:30.591 6 1:29.096 *

Pass 161 15:00.501 7 1:29.910

Pass 174 16:31.008 8 1:30.507

Pass 183 18:00.695 9 1:29.687

Pass 192 19:29.162 10 1:28.467 *

Pass 200 20:58.407 11 1:29.245

No 9 HUET GILLES (BLEU) / HAMMOND FRANCIS

Pass 3 1:49.083

Pass 21 3:19.393 1 1:30.310 **

Pass 40 4:47.710 2 1:28.317 *

Pass 59 6:15.375 3 1:27.665 *

Pass 78 7:41.526 4 1:26.151 *

Pass 98 9:08.105 5 1:26.579

In 116 10:49.703 6 1:41.598

No 18 SENECHAL NICOLAS (BLEU) / FRERARD

Pass 14 2:31.102

Pass 31 3:56.195 1 1:25.093 **

Pass 48 5:20.930 2 1:24.735 *

Pass 67 6:43.818 3 1:22.888 **

Pass 85 8:06.114 4 1:22.296 **

Pass 103 9:29.270 5 1:23.156

Pass 117 10:51.856 6 1:22.586

Pass 133 12:14.164 7 1:22.308

In 150 13:50.859 8 1:36.695

No 23 ASTEGNO NICOLAS (BLEU) / PILAT KEVIN

Pass 4 1:49.700

Pass 22 3:24.530 1 1:34.830 *

Pass 41 4:55.736 2 1:31.206 *

Pass 61 6:24.913 3 1:29.177 *

Pass 81 7:53.607 4 1:28.694 *

Pass 100 9:22.619 5 1:29.012

Pass 119 10:52.133 6 1:29.514

Pass 135 12:18.746 7 1:26.613 *

No 26 VILLEREGNIER LAURENT (BLEU) / LOUVEL

Pass 15 2:33.271

Pass 32 3:57.628 1 1:24.357 **

Pass 49 5:21.424 2 1:23.796 **

Pass 69 6:44.410 3 1:22.986 *

Pass 86 8:07.708 4 1:23.298

Pass 140 12:50.391 5 4:42.683

Pass 154 14:14.561 6 1:24.170

Pass 167 15:38.204 7 1:23.643

Pass 177 17:01.661 8 1:23.457

Pass 188 18:25.294 9 1:23.633

Pass 194 19:49.432 10 1:24.138

Pass 202 21:13.278 11 1:23.846

No 27 HANCHIR JEAN MICHEL (BLEU) / HANCHIR

Pass 12 2:12.166

Pass 30 3:53.347 1 1:41.181 *

Pass 52 5:33.022 2 1:39.675 *

Pass 73 7:10.597 3 1:37.575 *

Pass 93 8:49.127 4 1:38.530

Pass 111 10:28.734 5 1:39.607

Pass 132 12:09.098 6 1:40.364

Pass 149 13:47.979 7 1:38.881

In 168 15:43.467 8 1:55.488

No 29 RENOUARD ANTHONY (BLEU) / HERMANGE

Pass 7 1:54.684

Pass 24 3:27.309 1 1:32.625 *

Pass 44 4:58.518 2 1:31.209 *

Pass 63 6:29.624 3 1:31.106 *

Pass 84 8:00.731 4 1:31.107

Pass 104 9:31.392 5 1:30.661 *

Pass 122 11:01.463 6 1:30.071 *

Pass 138 12:29.771 7 1:28.308 *

Pass 153 13:58.573 8 1:28.802

Pass 166 15:26.907 9 1:28.334

Pass 176 16:56.242 10 1:29.335

Pass 187 18:24.091 11 1:27.849 *

In 196 20:16.011 12 1:51.920

No 45 CESAREO BRUNO (BLEU) / HERRY NICOLAS

Pass 20 3:16.370

Pass 42 4:57.052 1 1:40.682 *
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No 45 CESAREO BRUNO (BLEU) / HERRY NICOLAS

Pass 65 6:32.987 2 1:35.935 *

Pass 87 8:07.945 3 1:34.958 *

Pass 106 9:42.744 4 1:34.799 *

Pass 125 11:21.025 5 1:38.281

Pass 141 12:54.660 6 1:33.635 *

Pass 156 14:28.643 7 1:33.983

No 67 KRAUSZ OLIVIER (BLEU) / BASSINOT JEAN

Pass 17 2:55.687

Pass 37 4:28.212 1 1:32.525 *

Pass 56 5:59.756 2 1:31.544 *

Pass 76 7:29.922 3 1:30.166 *

Pass 96 9:00.894 4 1:30.972

Pass 113 10:30.711 5 1:29.817 *

Pass 131 12:02.390 6 1:31.679

Pass 148 13:31.887 7 1:29.497 *

Pass 162 15:01.333 8 1:29.446 *

Pass 173 16:30.288 9 1:28.955 *

In 186 18:10.460 10 1:40.172

Pass 201 21:12.265 11 3:01.805

No 73 TIOLLIER PIERRE (BLEU) / DAVID CHRISTIAN

Pass 11 2:06.336

Pass 29 3:46.528 1 1:40.192 *

Pass 50 5:26.345 2 1:39.817 *

Pass 70 7:02.025 3 1:35.680 *

Pass 91 8:37.396 4 1:35.371 *

Pass 109 10:11.877 5 1:34.481 *

Pass 127 11:46.479 6 1:34.602

Pass 144 13:21.141 7 1:34.662

Pass 159 14:55.691 8 1:34.550

Pass 175 16:31.010 9 1:35.319

Pass 185 18:10.091 10 1:39.081

Pass 193 19:43.624 11 1:33.533 *

Pass 203 21:17.875 12 1:34.251

No 74 LAMINIER SEBASTIEN (BLEU) / MONTES

Pass 5 1:54.141

Pass 23 3:25.676 1 1:31.535 *

Pass 43 4:57.359 2 1:31.683

Pass 62 6:27.559 3 1:30.200 *

Pass 82 7:55.901 4 1:28.342 *

Pass 101 9:24.896 5 1:28.995

Pass 120 10:54.057 6 1:29.161

No 77 GUILLARD FRANCK (BLEU) / CHEVRIER

Pass 10 2:01.730

Pass 28 3:43.446 1 1:41.716 *

Pass 51 5:30.580 2 1:47.134

Pass 71 7:05.767 3 1:35.187 *

Pass 92 8:39.944 4 1:34.177 *

Pass 110 10:15.496 5 1:35.552

Pass 128 11:50.334 6 1:34.838

Pass 146 13:30.492 7 1:40.158

Pass 163 15:06.890 8 1:36.398

In 179 17:13.200 9 2:06.310

No 80 HUTTEAU STEVEN (BLEU) / METZ ANTOINE

Pass 16 2:51.040

Pass 36 4:26.072 1 1:35.032 *

Pass 54 5:58.641 2 1:32.569 *

Pass 74 7:28.614 3 1:29.973 *

Pass 94 8:58.640 4 1:30.026

Pass 115 10:38.308 5 1:39.668

In 134 12:18.331 6 1:40.023

No 102 HUET CHRISTOPHE (BLEU) / RONNE

Pass 8 1:56.584

Pass 25 3:29.152 1 1:32.568 *

Pass 45 4:58.977 2 1:29.825 *

Pass 64 6:30.407 3 1:31.430

Pass 83 7:59.491 4 1:29.084 *

Pass 102 9:29.251 5 1:29.760

Pass 121 10:58.787 6 1:29.536

Pass 137 12:26.788 7 1:28.001 *

Pass 152 13:56.218 8 1:29.430

Pass 165 15:26.315 9 1:30.097

In 178 17:11.986 10 1:45.671

No 125 LAMY JAMES (BLEU) / LAMY JIMMY (BLANC)

Pass 6 1:54.171

Pass 26 3:29.445 1 1:35.274 *

Pass 46 5:07.210 2 1:37.765

Pass 68 6:44.374 3 1:37.164

In 89 8:35.093 4 1:50.719

No 139 LEFRANCOIS BRUNO (BLEU) / BREUIL
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No 139 LEFRANCOIS BRUNO (BLEU) / BREUIL

Pass 9 2:01.661

Pass 27 3:36.682 1 1:35.021 *

Pass 47 5:09.399 2 1:32.717 *

Pass 66 6:40.807 3 1:31.408 *

Pass 88 8:12.075 4 1:31.268 *

Pass 107 9:43.984 5 1:31.909

Pass 123 11:20.351 6 1:36.367

Pass 139 12:50.104 7 1:29.753 *

Pass 155 14:21.630 8 1:31.526

Pass 169 15:52.448 9 1:30.818

In 181 17:42.046 10 1:49.598

No 199 GUEDRA ROMAIN (BLEU) / CHATELIN KEVIN

Pass 19 3:14.277

Pass 39 4:47.614 1 1:33.337 *

Pass 60 6:19.920 2 1:32.306 *

Pass 79 7:51.881 3 1:31.961 *

Pass 99 9:22.390 4 1:30.509 *

Pass 118 10:52.066 5 1:29.676 *

Pass 136 12:21.412 6 1:29.346 *

Pass 151 13:51.289 7 1:29.877

Pass 164 15:22.822 8 1:31.533

Pass 189 18:52.597 9 3:29.775

Pass 197 20:21.629 10 1:29.032 *

No 202 LESCANE BRUNO (BLEU) / ROSTAING

Pass 13 2:27.319

Pass 34 4:21.490 1 1:54.171 *

Pass 57 6:09.044 2 1:47.554 *

Pass 80 7:53.012 3 1:43.968 *

Pass 105 9:36.590 4 1:43.578 *

Pass 124 11:20.965 5 1:44.375

Pass 143 13:03.743 6 1:42.778 *

Pass 158 14:45.370 7 1:41.627 *

Pass 172 16:26.911 8 1:41.541 *

Pass 184 18:10.044 9 1:43.133

Pass 195 19:51.570 10 1:41.526 *

Pass 204 21:32.620 11 1:41.050 *

No 329 PECHOUX LOUIS (BLEU) / STANTINA

Pass 33 4:08.745

Pass 53 5:38.790 1 1:30.045 *

Pass 72 7:06.584 2 1:27.794 *

Pass 90 8:37.366 3 1:30.782

Pass 108 10:05.611 4 1:28.245

Pass 126 11:33.474 5 1:27.863

Pass 142 13:02.995 6 1:29.521

Pass 157 14:30.084 7 1:27.089 *

Pass 170 15:57.763 8 1:27.679

Pass 180 17:24.630 9 1:26.867 *

Pass 190 18:52.745 10 1:28.115

In 198 20:28.565 11 1:35.820

No 891 BONVICINI DOMINIQUE (BLEU) / VITE

Pass 18 3:13.794

Pass 38 4:45.177 1 1:31.383 *

Pass 58 6:13.553 2 1:28.376 *

Pass 77 7:40.900 3 1:27.347 *

Pass 97 9:07.827 4 1:26.927 *

Pass 114 10:34.500 5 1:26.673 *

Pass 130 12:01.878 6 1:27.378

Pass 145 13:28.866 7 1:26.988

Pass 160 14:55.788 8 1:26.922

Pass 171 16:22.892 9 1:27.104

Pass 182 17:49.847 10 1:26.955

Pass 191 19:16.069 11 1:26.222 *

Pass 199 20:42.401 12 1:26.332


